MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  04/22/2025
Page 20
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Programmable Multi/Singleturn Encoders Series ETA25KPM
Series ETA25KPM – multi/singleturn, programmable, analogue output, not redundant
Key features ETA25KPM :

Specifications are subject to change without notice
Programmable Multi/Singleturn Encoders ETA25KPM
Order example ETA25KPM
Requirement:
VSUP=24 V / OUT=0...5 V, sense of rotation CW, rotation angle ex works 3600° (can be programmed by customer), flat rib-
bon cable 1.00 m
Example for order code:
ETA25KPM 2405 R1.00
Cable and pin assignment Connector assignment
Function Option F Option R Function Option TS
DIR Strand 1 (red) orange VSUP 23
END Strand 2 grün OUT 22
START Strand 3 gelb GND 21
VSUP Strand 4 rot
OUT Strand 5 braun
GND Strand 6 schwarz
Order Code ETA25KPM – multi/singleturn, analogue output, not redundant
Description Selection: standard=black/bold, possible options=grey/italic
Series ETA25KPM
Supply voltage / output signal:
VSUP=24 V (15 to 30 V) / OUT=0 to 10 V
VSUP=24 V (9 to 30 V) / OUT=4 to 20 mA
VSUP=24 V (9 to 30 V) / OUT=0 to 5 V
2410
2442
2405
Electrical connection, cable length:
Flat ribbon cable, standard length 0.15 m
Flat ribbon cable with custom length [x.xx m]
Round cable, standard length 1 m
Round cable with custom length [x.xx m]
F0,15
FX,XX
R1,00
RX,XX
For details on output programming see page 25.
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  04/22/2025
Page 22
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Programmable Multi/Singleturn Encoders ETA25KPM
Programming of ETA25KPM
The programming guide is available for download on the MEGATRON web page https://www.megatron.de/
To program the HTA36PM rotary encoder either the following circuit must be built, or the programmer must be ordered from
MEGATRON.
StartPos
EndPos
DIR
GND
Programming device PRO for programming the encoder in the field
Order number: Order code:
135945 Programmer Tool for ETA HTA PM
Key features programmer:
 � Programmable measuring range from 10° to max. 72000° (200 shaft revolutions)